
 

Member List 

INDUSTRY PARTNERS 
Company First Name Surname Phone number Email address 

ramsetreid Jeff Stratford 03 9727 7700 jstratford@ramsetreid.com 

ramsetreid Bill Sayegh 03 9727 7700 bsayegh@ramsetreid.com 

ramsetreid Bob Connell 03 9727 7700 bconnell@itwcsanz.com 

PRECASTER MEMBERS 
Company First Name Surname Phone number Email address 

Advanced Precast (Aust) Brett Foster 0417 562 029 brettf@advprecast.com.au 

Asurco Contracting Des Pawelski 08 8240 0999 des@asurco.com.au 

Austral Precast Andrew Nearhos 07 3339 9925 andrew.nearhos@australprecast.com.au 

BridgePro Engineering Aaron Brimfield 03 6441 5274 aaron.brimfield@bridgepro.com.au 

Central Coast Septics Tony Kruf 1800 733 020 tony@rivatec.com.au 

Concrete by Design Dallas Mexon 02 4733 0199 dallas@concretebydesign.com.au 

Concrete Products Australia Peter Faust 0417 617 779 admin@concreteproductsaustralia.com.au 

Concrete Products Australia Katrina Faust 0418 757 978 katrinafaust@optusnet.com.au 

Delta Corporation Matt Perrella 08 9296 5000 matt@deltacorp.com.au 

Delta Corporation Jason Walsh 08 9296 5026 jwalsh@deltacorp.com.au 

Duggans Precast Andrew Duggan 03 6266 3204 andrewduggan@duggans.com.au 

Duggans Precast Brent Hardy 03 6266 3204 brenthardy@duggans.com.au 

Euro Precast George Spiropoulos 03 8787 8991 george@europrecast.com 

Hanson Precast John Hewitt 02 9627 2666 john.hewitt@hanson.com.au 

Hanson Precast Richard Lorenzin 02 9627 2666 richard.lorenzin@hanson.com.au 

HMV Precast Lyndon Valente 08 8447 7380 lyndon@hmveng.com 

HMV Precast Leo Valente 08 8447 7380 eliovalente@icloud.com 

Hollow Core Concrete Peter Healy 03 9369 4944 peter@hollowcore.com.au 

Humes Glenn Degenhardt 07 3364 2736 glenn.degenhardt@holcim.com.au 

MJB Industries John Hovey 08 9797 0999 john.hovey@sjexcavation.com.au 

MJB Industries Bill Wright 08 9797 0999 bill@mjbindustries.com 

Outback Sleepers Michael Ineson 08 8387 9227 michael@outbacksleepers.com.au 

PERMAcast Alberto Ferraro 08 9525 1380 alberto@permacast.com.au 

Precast Concrete Products Ian Coulter 07 3271 2766 icoulter@precast.com.au 

Precast Concrete Products Colin Ginger 07 3271 2766 cginger@precast.com.au 

Reinforced Earth Gary Power 02 9910 9910 recoaustralia@reco.com.au 

Rocla Karen Thompson 07 3331 3515 karen.thompson@rocla.com.au 

Rocla Graham Underwood 07 3331 3515 graham.underwood@rocla.com.au 

SA Precast Claude Pincin 08 8346 1771 adelaide@saprecast.com.au 

Stresscrete Craig Zinn 07 4936 1766 craig@stresscrete.com.au 

Ultrafloor (aust) Kevin Crompton 02 4015 2222 kevinc@ultrafloor.com 

Ultrafloor (Aust) Alan Morrison 02 4015 2222 alanm@ultrafloor.com 

Vision Precast Elliot Verblun 03 9593 1641 elliot@platcon.net.au 

Waeger Precast Michael Waeger 02 4932 4900 michael@waeger.com.au 

INDUSTRY SUPPLIER MEMBERS 

Company First Name Surname Phone number Email address 

Actech International Michael Samuel 03 9357 3366 michael@actech.com.au 

Actech International Leonard Samuel 03 9357 3366 leonard@actech.com.au 

Active Minerals International James Marsh 07 4059 0648 j.marsh@activeminerals.com 

Active Minerals International Peter Tutbury 07 3870 0344 p.tutbury@activeminerals.com 

Agru Australia  Andrew Prior 1300 136 198 sales@agru.com.au 

Ancon Building Products Chris Brooks 1300 304 320 c.brooks@ancon.com.au 

Ancon Building Products Hany Genidy 02 8808 3116 h.genidy@ancon.com.au 

BASF Australia John Brooks 02 8811 4218 john.a.brooks@basf.com 

Bennett Equipment Carl Wildman 08 8268 1199 cwildman@benequip.com.au 

Ecoratio Brett Beaver 0481 473 238 b.beaver@ecoratio.com 

ERICO Products Australia  Gary Chalmers 02 9751 8500 gchalmers@erico.com 

Grace Construction Products Niki Jackson 1800 855 525 niki.jackson@grace.com 
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Lanxess Steve Bratan 02 8748 3910 steve.bratan@lanxess.com 

Lanxess Marcel Linssen 02 8748 3910 marcel.linssen@lanxess.com 

Nawkaw Australia Tony Watling 1300 629 529 anthony@nawkaw.com.au 

OneSteel Reinforcing Graeme McGregor 02 9794 1007 mcgregorg@onesteel.com 

OneSteel Reinforcing Tim Thodey 02 9794 1007 thodeyt@onesteel.com 

Parchem  Tim Bower 03 8710 7004 tim.bower@parchem.com.au 

Peikko Australia  Trent Davis 02 9622 2226 trent.davis@peikko.com 

Plastic Solutions Australia Lee Byrom 0403 567 733 lee@psa.com.au 

Plastic Solutions Australia Tim Jenkins 0412 962 505 tim@psa.com.au 

RJB Industries Bob Alesevic 03 9794 0802 rjb@rjbindustries.com.au 

Sanwa Mark Horwitz 02 9362 4088 mhorwitz@sanwa.com.au 

Sunstate Cement Michael Thompson 07 3895 9844 michael.thompson@sunstatecement.com.au 

PROFESSIONAL ASSOCIATE ORGANISATION MEMBERS 

Company First Name Surname Phone number Email address 

Aurecon Australia Garth Rowland 08 8237 9766 garth.rowland@aurecongroup.com 

BJS Insurance Brokers Bill de Vos 1300 369 589 bill.devos@bjsib.com.au 

BJS Insurance Brokers Jennifer Scordo 1300 369 589 jennifer.scordo@bjsib.com.au 

Inhabit Group Bruce Wymond 02 8003 6333 bruce.wymond@inhabitgroup.com 

Moray & Agnew Sean O'Sullivan 02 4911 5400 sosullivan@moray.com.au 

PROFESSIONAL ASSOCIATE INDIVIDUAL MEMBERS 

 First Name Surname Phone number Email address 

 Andrew Hakin 0410 782 432 drew@dhcdesign.com.au 

 Dalibor Hansel 0404 605 729 hanseldalibor@gmail.com 

 John Woodside 0411 114 766 j.woodside@bigpond.com 

 Jack Massey 0403 599 271 massey8923@gmail.com 

 Peter Webb 0418 297 163 peter@petlee.com.au 

 


